NAVAL FACILITIES ENGINEERING COMMAND, MID-ATLANTIC
9324 VIRGINIA AVENUE NORFOLK, VIRGINIA 23511-3095 

DESIGN-BUILD (DB)/DESIGN-BID-BUILD (DBB), INDEFINITE DELIVERY/INDEFINITE QUANTITY (IDIQ) MULTIPLE AWARD CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT (MACC) FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION, RENOVATION, ALTERATION, AND REPAIRS FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS IN THE HAMPTON ROADS INTEGRATED PRODUCT TEAM (IPT) AREA OF RESPONSIBILITY (AOR)


	N4008517D0357
Ashford-Leebcor JV
430 McLaws Circle, Suite 201
Williamsburg, VA 23185
POC: Susan Schmidt
Phone: 941-312-6910
Email: susan@ashfordintl.com 

	N4008517D0358
Civil Works Contracting, LLC
3329 Wrightsville Ave, Suite C
Wilmington, NC 28403
POC: Christopher D. Scerri
Phone: 910-859-8547x104
Email: cscerri@civilworkscontracting.com



	N4008517D0359
The Green-Simmons Company, Inc.
3407 North W Street
Pensacola, FL 32505
POC: Nathan Green
Phone: 850-429-0144
Email: Nathan@green-simmons.com


	N4008517D0360
Rand Enterprises, Inc.
850 39th Street, Suite 101
Newport News, VA 23607
POC: Randy Biagas 
Phone: 757-247-1090
Email: Randy.biagas@rei-va.com 


	N4008517D0361
Smart-ATI-KMK JV
16 Whitehall Rd. Ste 6
Rochester, NH 03867
POC: Lori Smart
Phone: 603-330-3533
Email: lori@smartati.com

	N4008517D0362
Tikigaq Construction, LLC
2614 Halls Mill Rd
Mobile, AL 36606
POC: Stephen B. Christensen, Steve Fields
Phone: 251-443-1155
[bookmark: _GoBack]Emails: tcnavfacipt@tikigaq.com; schristensen@tikigaq.com; sfields@tikigaq.com












